Bolsa No.

cON W b

Ticket
161993
160418
163233
164118
160426
160298
160523
162197
161113
163139
163538
163583
157369
160526
161111
161567
161713
163948
163947
163337
160202
161085
161347
163355

Factura
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCGCA
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCGCA
FCCGCA
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT

NO.
19002082
19002002
19001113
19001119
19001055
19001045
19002521
19002094
19002525
19001131
19001109
19001122
19001899
19002016
19002526
19002527
19002523
19002155
19002154
19002124
19001993
19002021
19002033
19002129

Documento
1340-14229971
MEDU2834601

3.4164E+11

HLCGU2190955528

SFO318692
SFO318632
$J02019168-02
$J02019189-06
$J02019174-03
SFO319297
579940902A
SFO319590
MWCU6731374
$J02019168-03
$J02019174-02
$J02019179-01
54927815454
CAIU5829589
CAIU5829486
TEMU7502454
TLLU5676566
SEGU5873233
TCLU8566097
BEAU5307213

Cliente
ALIMENTOS IDEAL, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
BAPI, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SIGMA ALIMENTOS GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
GLOBAL FES CARGO SA DE CV
AGREGADOS DE GUATEMALA, S.A.
AGREGADOS DE GUATEMALA, S.A.
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
MABREX CENTROAMERICA, S.A.
MABREX CENTROAMERICA, S.A.
AGREGADOS DE GUATEMALA, S.A.
MAXIAGRO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AGREGADOS DE GUATEMALA, S.A.
GHP LOGISTICA
ENERGIA ACTIVA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA.

EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SOBRANCELHAS SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA



